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2022 HELMVILLE RODEO RESULTS

Bareback Riding
Trevor Kay
Spur Owens

Saddle Bronc Riding
Garrett Cunningham
Cody Faulkner
Jason Colcough
Levi Hurst
Carson Klingler

Bull Riding
No Qualfied Rides

Steer Wrestling
Tyler Houle
Ben Ayre
Garrett Y eager
Cole Detton

Tie Down Roping
Cash Trexler
Bode Spring

Jackson Stephens

Levi Delamarter

Team Roping
Jace Bishop
Jake Plaggemeyer
Neil Tatsey
Jimmy Racine
Cash Trexler
Gregg Cassidy
Gosaye Robertson
Wyatt Schearer

Ladies Barrel Racing

Rachel Ward
Lisa Warfield
Britney Cox

Allie Novotney
Keslie Wolfe

Racheal Ludwig
Milee Dailey

Cierra Erickson

Ladies Breakaway
Celie Salmond
Meghan McGinley
‘Whitney Levine
Molly Salmond
Jessie Marreel
Bella Fossum
Haven Wolstein
Hailey Burger
Nichele Marmon
Paige Rasmussen

Jr Barrel Racing
Kayton French
Bryar Taylor
Julia Hoagland
Josie Robbins

Jr Breakaway Roping
Dylan Burger
Blaise Bolich

Steely Stubblefield
Parker Lenhardt

Rookie Bareback
No Qualified Rides

Rookie Saddle Bronc
McRae Messerli
Miles Graveley

Town
Chester
Helena

Town
Broadus
Bozeman

Libby
Kalispell
Rexburg

Town

Town
Bozeman
Glendive

Choteau
Great Falls

Town
Corvallis
Bozeman
Corvallis
Bozeman

Town

Town
Philipsburg
Helena
Chinook
Helena
Boulder
Swan Lake
Pray
Helena

Town
Choteau
Bozeman
Wolf Creek
Choteau
Great Falls
Billings
Helena
Helena
St. Ignatius
Bozeman

Town
Stevensville
Condon
Whitehall
Dillon

Town
Helena
Belgrade
Choteau
Helena

Town
Town

Dillon
Avon

Score
76
71

Score
81
70
69
63
63

Score

Time
5.0
52
8.0

Time

10.7
12.0
12.4

Time
6.7

6.8

Time
16.23
16.50
16.61
16.72
16.73
16.75
16.75
16.82

Time
17.00
17.24
17.25
17.37

Score

Score
59
59

$$$ Won
$517.00
$387.75

$$$ Won
$770.80
$578.10
$385.40
$96.35
$96.35

$$$ Won

$$$ Won
$528.28
$396.21
$264.14
$132.07

$$$ Won
$573.40
$430.05
$286.70
$143.35

$$$ Won
$726.62
$726.62
$544.97
$544.97
$363.31
$363.31
$181.66
$181.66

$$$ Won
$843.56
$692.92
$542.29
$391.65
$241.02
$120.51
$120.51
$60.25

$$$ Won
$859.35
$705.89
$552.44
$398.98
$163.68
$163.68
$163.68
$20.46
$20.46
$20.46

$$8 Won
$201.60
$151.20
$100.80
$50.40

$$$ Won
$201.60
$151.20
$100.80
$50.40

$$$ Won

$$$ Won

$125.02
$125.02



