2022 HELMVILLE RODEO RESULTS

ъ.	B 1 1 B 1 1 B 1 1 1	ar.		000 ***
Place 1	Bareback Riding Trevor Kay	Town Chester	Score 76	\$\$\$ Won \$517.00
2	Spur Owens	Helena	71	\$387.75
	1			
Place	Saddle Bronc Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Garrett Cunningham	Broadus	81	\$770.80
2 3	Cody Faulkner Jason Colcough	Bozeman Libby	70 69	\$578.10 \$385.40
4	Levi Hurst	Kalispell	63	\$96.35
4	Carson Klingler	Rexburg	63	\$96.35
		_	_	
Place	Bull Riding No Qualfied Rides	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1 2	Tyler Houle	Bozeman Glendive	5.0 5.2	\$528.28 \$396.21
3	Ben Ayre Garrett Yeager	Choteau	8.0	\$264.14
4	Cole Detton	Great Falls	8.6	\$132.07
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Cash Trexler	Corvallis	8.7	\$573.40
2	Bode Spring	Bozeman	10.7	\$430.05
3	Jackson Stephens	Corvallis	12.0	\$286.70
4	Levi Delamarter	Bozeman	12.4	\$143.35
Place	Toom Doning	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1 1	Team Roping Jace Bishop	TOWN	6.7	\$726.62
•	Jake Plaggemeyer		0.7	\$726.62
2	Neil Tatsey		6.8	\$544.97
	Jimmy Racine			\$544.97
3	Cash Trexler		11.5	\$363.31
4	Gregg Cassidy Gosaye Robertson		12.1	\$363.31 \$181.66
7	Wyatt Schearer		12.1	\$181.66
	,			
Place	Ladies Barrel Racing	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1 2	Rachel Ward Lisa Warfield	Philipsburg Helena	16.23 16.50	\$843.56
3	Britney Cox	Chinook	16.61	\$692.92 \$542.29
4	Allie Novotney	Helena	16.72	\$391.65
5	Keslie Wolfe	Boulder	16.73	\$241.02
6\7	Racheal Ludwig	Swan Lake	16.75	\$120.51
6\7	Milee Dailey	Pray	16.75	\$120.51
8	Cierra Erickson	Helena	16.82	\$60.25
Place	Ladies Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Celie Salmond	Choteau	2.0	\$859.35
2	Meghan McGinley	Bozeman	2.1	\$705.89
3 4	Whitney Levine Molly Salmond	Wolf Creek Choteau	2.5 2.6	\$552.44 \$398.98
5\6\7	Jessie Marreel	Great Falls	2.8	\$163.68
5\6\7	Bella Fossum	Billings	2.8	\$163.68
5\6\7	Haven Wolstein	Helena	2.8	\$163.68
8	Hailey Burger	Helena	3.0	\$20.46
8	Nichele Marmon	St. Ignatius	3.0	\$20.46
8	Paige Rasmussen	Bozeman	3.0	\$20.46
Place	Jr Barrel Racing	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Kayton French	Stevensville	17.00	\$201.60
2	Bryar Taylor	Condon	17.24	\$151.20
3 4	Julia Hoagland Josie Robbins	Whitehall Dillon	17.25 17.37	\$100.80 \$50.40
7	JUSIC KOUUIIIS	DIIIOII	11.31	φ30. 4 0
Place	Jr Breakaway Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1 2	Dylan Burger Blaise Bolich	Helena Belgrade	2.7 3.0	\$201.60 \$151.20
3	Steely Stubblefield	Choteau	3.3	\$100.80
4	Parker Lenhardt	Helena	3.4	\$50.40
Place	Rookie Bareback	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1 Iact	No Qualified Rides	101111	Store	ψφφ ₩UII
Dla	Rookie Saddle Bronc	Та:	Ca	000 W.
Place 1\2	McRae Messerli	Town Dillon	Score 59	\$\$\$ Won \$125.02
1\2	Miles Graveley	Avon	59	\$125.02
	,			-